@
®

®O6O 6 ® PEEEE GG

Breeze ||
AK1200x
AK1236Xx




ZEPRHR

AK12xxB,S,W,Q

Breeze ||

Ref # |Part # Description per Hood
1 11030015 Power Cord 1
3 54050011 Collar, Rectangular, w/Damper 1
5 54200003 Box, Electrical 1
6 50140002 Panel, Air Diverter 1
7 50220010 Safety Grill 1
9 12050010 Capacitor 1
10 50200012 Filter, Metal Mesh 2
11 12100043 Socket, Halogen Bulb, Right (SN > 13) 1
11 12100020 Socket, Incandescent Bulb, Right (SN < = 13) 1
12 50140060 Panel, Top (B) 1
12 50140059 Panel, Top (S) 1
12 50140061 Panel, Top (W) 1
12 50140085 Panel, Top (Q) 1
13 12120027 Motor 1
15 54250017 Blower Wheel 1
16 56090014 Air Diverter, Left 1
17 56090015 Air Diverter, Right 1
19 52110009 Cover Panel, Air Diverter 2
23 54140050 Bracket, Light Socket, Halogen Bulb (SN > 13) 2
23 56200016 Housing, Light, Incandescent (B,S) (SN < = 13) 2
23 56200048 Housing, Light, Incandescent (W) (SN < = 13) 2
24 12100022 Socket, Halogen Bulb, Left (SN > 13) 1
24 12100019 Socket, Incandescent Bulb, Left (SN < = 13) 1
25 56200022 Housing, Switch 1
26 56210012 Cover, Control Board 1
27 11010013 Control Board 1
28 50110022 Panel, Light (AK1200B) 1
28 50110016 Panel, Light (AK1200S) 1
28 50110023 Panel, Light (AK1200W) 1
28 50110084 Panel, Light (AK1200Q) 1
28 50110026 Panel, Light (AK1236B) 1
28 50110018 Panel, Light (AK1236S) 1
28 50110027 Panel, Light (AK1236W) 1
28 50110085 Panel, Light (AK1236Q) 1
29 Z0B-0023 Bulb, Halogen, GU-10, 35W (SN > 13) 2
29 Z0B-0002 Bulb, Incandescent, 40W (SN < = 13) 2
30 52170026 Plate, Switch Button 1
31 50400004 Buttons, Push (B,S) 4




31 50400005 Buttons, Push (W) 4
31 50400008 Buttons, Push (Q) 4
32 52170007 Cover Plate, Switch (B,S) 1
32 52170008 Cover Plate, Switch (W) 1
32 52170041 Cover Plate, Switch (Q) 1
33 50120024 Panel, Side Spacer (AK1236B) 2
33 50120023 Panel, Side Spacer (AK1236S) 2
33 50120025 Panel, Side Spacer (AK1236W) 2
33 50120043 Panel, Side Spacer (AK1236Q) 2
34 54160009 Panel, Spring 2
35 05000037 Hardware Packet 1
35-1 01090001 Screw, M6 x 1" 4
35-2 01090002 Screw, M6 x 1-1/2" 4
35-3 01090003 Screw, M6 x 2" 4
35-4 15000002 Cap, Wire 3
35-5 01070006 Screw, M4 x 8mm 10
35-6 02170001 Washer, 1/4" 1D, 1/2" OD

35-7 15000004 Suction Cup

NOV10.0201




	AK1200.pdf
	xAK1200

